
DATE TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FIELD LOCATION
Sunday, September 7 10:00AM Vernon Blue Kelowna Orange GVAP
Sunday, September 14 10:00AM Penticton Vernon Blue Marjok
Sunday, September 21 10:00AM
Sunday, September 28 10:00AM Vernon Blue Vernon White GVAP
Sunday, October 5 10:00AM Kamloops Vernon Blue Hillside Stadium

Sunday, October 19 10:00AM Vernon Blue Kelowna White GVAP
Sunday, October 26 12:00PM Kelowna Grey Vernon Blue M15

Sunday, November 2 10:00AM 1st 4th TBD
Sunday, November 2 10:00AM 2nd 3rd TBD
Sunday, November 9 10:00AM TBD

DATE TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FIELD LOCATION
Sunday, September 7 10:00AM
Sunday, September 14 10:00AM Kamloops Vernon White Hillside Stadium
Sunday, September 21 10:00AM Vernon White Kelowna Grey GVAP
Sunday, September 28 10:00AM Vernon Blue Vernon White GVAP
Sunday, October 5 10:00AM Vernon White Kelowna Orange GVAP

Saturday, October 18 12:00PM Penticton Vernon White Marjok
Sunday, October 26 10:00AM Vernon White Kelowna White GVAP

Sunday, November 2 10:00AM 1st 4th TBD
Sunday, November 2 10:00AM 2nd 3rd TBD
Sunday, November 9 10:00AM TBD

VERNON WHITE SCHEDULE

BYE WEEK

NO GAMES SUNDAY OCTOBER 12 ‐ THANKSGIVING WEEKEND

PLAYOFFS

FINALS

 VERNON BLUE SCHEDULE

BYE WEEK

NO GAMES SUNDAY OCTOBER 12 ‐ THANKSGIVING WEEKEND

PLAYOFFS

FINALS

 

2025 SCHEDULE: Junior Bantam


	JB

